
   
Day of 

Week

Morning 

Shift

Station 1 

Crew

Station 1 

Crew

Station 1 

Crew

Station 1 

Prob

Station 2 

Operator

Station 2 

Crew

Station 2 

Crew
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Prob

Afternoon 

Shift

Station 1 

Crew

Station 1 

Crew

Station 1 

Crew

Station 1 

Prob

Station 2 

Operator

Station 2 

Crew

Station 2 

Crew

Station 2 

Prob

9/1/2023 Fri 0800-1200 1200-1600 Hoster Adams Davis

9/2/2023 Sat 0800-1200 Berbig 1200-1600

9/4/2023 Mon 0800-1200 Hinker 1200-1600

9/5/2023 Tue 0800-1200 Spinks 1200-1600 Spinks

9/6/2023 Wed 0800-1200 Hinker 1200-1600 Spinks Adams

9/7/2023 Thur 0800-1200 Johnsrud 1200-1600 Johnsrud

9/8/2023 Fri 0800-1200 Amanda Hinker 1200-1600 Hoster Amanda Adams

9/9/2023 Sat 0800-1200 Berbig Swearingen 1200-1600 Aldrich Swearingen

9/11/2023 Mon 0800-1200 Amanda Gardner 1200-1600 Amanda Adams

9/12/2023 Tue 0800-1200 1200-1600

9/13/2023 Wed 0800-1200 Spinks Frank 1200-1600 Spinks Adams

9/14/2023 Thu 0800-1200 1200-1600

9/15/2023 Fri 0800-1200 Amanda Frank 1200-1600 Hoster Amanda Swearingen Adams

9/16/2023 Sat 0800-1200 Swearingen 1200-1600 Swearingen

9/18/2023 Mon 0800-1200 Amanda 1200-1600 Adams

9/19/2023 Tue 0800-1200 Spinks 1200-1600 Spinks

9/20/2023 Wed 0800-1200 1200-1600

9/21/2023 Thu 0800-1200 Spinks Amanda 1200-1600 Spinks Smiley Amanda Aldrich Kulseth

9/22/2023 Fri 0800-1200 Amanda Swearingen Frank 1200-1600 Hoster Smiley Amanda Adams Kulseth

9/23/2023 Sat 0800-1200 1200-1600

9/25/2023 Mon 0800-1200 Amanda 1200-1600 Kulseth Adams

9/26/2023 Tue 0800-1200 Spinks Rewerts 1200-1600 Spinks Adams Kulseth

9/27/2023 Wed 0800-1200 1200-1600 Smiley Adams smiley

9/28/2023 Thu 0800-1200 Spinks Morse Carlson 1200-1600 Spinks

9/29/2023 Fri 0800-1200 Amanda Morse Spinks 1200-1600 Hoster  Spinks Adams Smiley Davis

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Station 1 5 8 5 10 17 3

Station 2 5 3 5 3 12 0

Total 10 11 10 13 29 3 76


